March 10, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1400

Page 1, line 2, replace "six" with "five"

Page 14, remove lines 5 through 20

Page 23, line 17, replace "16" with "15"

Page 23, line 20, replace "16" with "15"

Page 40, line 11, replace "50" with "49"

Renumber accordingly